O6erlaugitzor Dartliga

Platz

A ON -

Stand:

Mannschaft
Die Schliimpfe
Dart Piranhas

Bulls Markersdorf
Friese(n) Darter

01.04.2023

Mannschaftswertung Friihjahr 2023 LIGA A2

Teiln. Punkte
3 9
2 0
2 0
1 0

36

15
11

Spiele

18

21
25
12

Diff.

18

-6
-14
-6

79

41
34
15

Satze

51

50
53
27

Bemerkung



